
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT/ HOLIDAY
01.04.24 Monday New Academic session (2024-2025) for all classes 
9.04.24 Chaitra Sukhladi/Ugadi/Gudi Padva

11.04.24 Thursday Eid-ul Fitr
14.04.24 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
15.04.24 Monday World Art Day
17.04.24 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami
19.04.24 Mahatma Hansraj Jayanti
21.04.24 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
27.04.24 Saturday Last working Day for Students

28.04.24 to 
4.06.24

Sunday to 
Wednesday                                                                                              Summer Vacation for Students

3.06.24 Monday School re-opens for teachers after summer break

5.06.24 Wednesday School re-opens after summer break for classes  LKG-X & World Environment 
Day

17.06.24 Monday Bakrid/Eid-UL-Adha
21.06.24 Friday International Day of Yoga & World Music Day

24.06.24 to 
26.04.24 Mon-Wed First Periodic Test for classes (III - X)

17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram 
26.07.24 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas
15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day 
21.08.24 Wednesday Naga Panchami
16-08.24 Friday Varalakshmi Vratha
19-08.24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.24 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami
29.08.24 National Sport's Day

TERM-I Exams for ( LKG-II)
9.09.24 to 
18.09.24 Mon-Wed  TERM - I /PT-2 Examination for  classes (III-X)

5.09.24 Thursday Teacher's Day
7.09.24 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi

14.09.24 Saturday Hindi Diwas
16.09.24 Monday Milad-un-Nabi 
17.09.24 Tuesday Kalyana Karnataka Liberation Day
2.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

7.10.24 to 
12.10.24

Mon-Sat DUSSEHRA VACATION

14.10.24 Monday School Re-opens after vacation
17.10.24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanthi
31.10.24 or
1.11.24 Friday Deepavali
1.11.24 Friday Karnataka Rajyotsava Day

14.11.24 Thursday Children's Day
15.11.24 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti
17.11.24 Sunday Lala Lajpat Rai Martyrdom Day
18.11.24 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti 

25.11.24 to 
30.11.24 Mon-Sat PT-3 Examination for classes (III-X)

9.12.24 to 
16.12.24 Mon-Mon Practice Test-I for class X-50% syllabus

Term -II Exams for classes LKG-II
25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas 
26.12.24 Thursday Boxing Day 
1.01.25 Wednesday New Year's Day 

3.01.25 to 
10.01.25

Fri-Fri Practice Test-II for class X-50% syllabus

13.01.25 to 
15.01.25

Saturday to 
Monday SANKRANTI HOLIDAYS

26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day 
28.01.25 TO 

7.02.25
PREBOARD FOR CLASSES VIII - X

February 28.02.25 Friday National Science Day

March
14.03.25 to 

24.03.25 Friday-Mon Annual Examination/Term-II/Periodic Test-3 for classes LKG-VII

             PRINCIPAL

  October

November

December

January

July

September

VICAT DAV VIDYA MANDIR, CHATRASALA 
TENTATIVE YEAR CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

April

June

August


